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2025 – 2026 School Calendar 
 

SUMMER CAMP 2025 

JFK Swiss Outdoor Camp Sunday 6th July to Sunday 17th August 2025 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

 

Boarders arrive 
Classes begin 
Boarders depart 
Half-Term 
Boarders return 
Classes resume 
Classes end 
Boarders depart 

from 9h00 Monday 1st September 2025 
Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
from 16h00 Friday 17th October 2025 
Monday 20th October to Friday 31st October 2025 
Sunday 2nd November 2025 
Monday 3rd November 2025 
Wednesday 12th December 2025, classes end at 12h00 
from 12h00 Wednesday 12th December 2025 

 
 

WINTER TERM 
 

Boarders arrive 
Classes resume 
Mid-Term long weekend 
Classes end 
Boarders depart 

Monday 5th January 2026 
Tuesday 6th January 2026 
Friday 13th February to Monday 16th February 2026 
Friday 27th March 2026, classes end at 12h00 
from 12h00 Friday 27th March 2026 

 
 

SPRING TERM 
 

Boarders arrive 
Classes resume 
Ascension (school closed) 

Pentecost (school closed) 
Classes end 
Boarders depart 

 
 

Tuesday 21nst April 2026 
Wednesday 22nd April 2026 
Thursday 15th May and Friday 16th May 2026 
Monday 25th May 2026 
Friday 26th June 2026 classes end at 12h00 
from 12h00 Friday 26th June 2026 

 
 

SUMMER CAMP 2026 

JFK Swiss Outdoor Camp Sunday 5th July to Sunday 16th August 2025 
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